



Sheet No.: 1 of 1
 Date : 2/9/23 Job
 Number: RH21-26 Prepared
 By: JE Checked By:
 MOC

JUAN BLANCO'S - ROCHESTER HILLS

Engineers Estimate of Probable Construction Cost

DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT
2" WATER SERVICE	6	LF	\$35.00	\$210.00
4" FIRE SUPPRESSION LINE	52	LF	\$40.00	\$2,080.00
8"x4" TAPPING SLEEVE AND VALVE	1	EA	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
ROCHESTER HILLS - WM SUBTOTAL				\$5,290.00
6" SCHEDULE 40 SEWER LEAD	110	LF	\$65.00	\$7,150.00
1,500 GAL GREASE TRAP	1	LS	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
INSPECTION MANHOLE	1	EA	\$3,900.00	\$3,900.00
ROCHESTER HILLS - SAN SEWER SUBTOTAL				\$31,050.00
12" RCP C76 CLIV STORM SEWER	50	LF	\$30.00	\$1,500.00
STORM CATCH BASIN 4' DIA	1	EA	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00
6" EDGE DRAIN (40 LF PER CATCH BASIN)	82	LF	\$15.00	\$1,230.00
ROCHESTER HILLS - STORM SEWER SUBTOTAL				\$4,930.00
CONCRETE C & G (F-4)	193	LF	\$18.00	\$3,474.00
4" SIDEWALK	165	SY	\$40.00	\$6,600.00
ASPHALT PAVEMENT	165	SY	\$30.00	\$4,950.00
ROCHESTER HILLS - PAVING SUBTOTAL				\$15,024.00

TOTAL ESTIMATED CONSTRUCTION COST

\$56,294.00